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山口 純子 大阪府　マグナムフィットネスセンター M2 49.65 52 1968 女子EQ 20.0 22.5 25.0 25.0 1/女子M2/52 1 315.80 367.90
高垣 慶子 兵庫県　グッドコンディション M2 61.15 63 1962 女子EQ 60.0 -65.0 65.0 65.0 1/女子M2/63 1 454.25 586.89
山下 彩 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 61.75 63 1986 女子EQ 100.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 1/女子一般/63 1 621.60 621.60

植野 有紀子 大阪府　8suki gym M1 70.90 72 1974 女子EQ 65.0 -70.0 70.0 70.0 1/女子M1/72 1 452.03 482.77
高岡 美穂 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 71.45 72 1992 女子EQ 70.0 82.5 -85.0 82.5 1/女子一般/72 1 490.73 490.73
阪口 愛莉 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.95 72 2003 女子EQ 75.0 80.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子SJR/72 1 485.89 524.76
木村 育史 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 58.65 59 1975 男子EQ 170.0 -220.5 -220.5 170.0 1/男子一般/59 1 712.57 751.76
野口 貴史 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 58.80 59 1993 男子EQ 135.0 -147.5 -147.5 135.0 2/男子一般/59 2 598.66 598.66
岩城 隼人 京都府　EXSTAGE JR 63.75 66 1999 男子EQ 150.0 -182.5 -182.5 150.0 1/男子JR/66 1 602.63 614.68
餅野 法善 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M4 65.60 66 1941 男子EQ 60.0 67.5 -70.0 67.5 1/男子M4/66 1 353.47 708.71
菅田 勇作 兵庫県　雷神ファクトリー 一般 61.75 66 1995 男子EQ 155.0 162.5 -170.0 162.5 1/男子一般/66 1 657.07 657.07
吉村 雄一 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 64.50 66 1994 男子EQ 90.0 100.0 -110.0 100.0 2/男子一般/66 2 451.79 451.79
亀谷 充男 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 65.60 66 1971 男子EQ 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 1/男子P/66 1 717.06 798.09
岩本 隆全 大阪府　8suki gym M1 102.70 105 1971 男子EQ 195.0 205.0 -215.0 205.0 2/男子M1/105 1 551.21 613.49
山森 智行 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M1 104.20 105 1972 男子EQ 215.0 225.0 250.0 250.0 1/男子M1/105 1 634.39 695.93
神林 聡 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 96.10 105 1996 男子EQ -120.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 2/男子一般/105 2 417.62 417.62

山森 智行 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 104.20 105 1972 男子EQ 215.0 225.0 250.0 250.0 1/男子一般/105 1 634.39 695.93
植村 一穂 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 128.80 120超 1992 男子EQ 205.0 215.0 -220.0 215.0 1/男子一般/120超 1 509.75 509.75
樋口 重敏 岡山県　ストロングブロッサムジム P 148.30 120超 1977 男子EQ 210.0 250.0 -300.0 250.0 1/男子P/120超 1 534.20 550.76
後藤 隆 大阪府　8suki gym M1 72.50 74 1976 男子EQ 145.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 1/男子M1/74 1 597.71 623.41
川原 崇 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M1 72.95 74 1978 男子EQ 115.0 -145.0 -145.0 115.0 2/男子M1/74 2 453.36 462.43
三島 忠 大阪府　K’s GYM M2 73.75 74 1962 男子EQ -170.0 170.0 -223.5 170.0 1/男子M2/74 1 590.36 762.75

安倉 明徳 大阪府　烈剛河内 M3 73.35 74 1958 男子EQ 105.0 115.0 -122.5 115.0 1/男子M3/74 1 451.72 629.24
広永 賢司 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 72.75 74 1984 男子EQ 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 1/男子一般/74 1 693.04 693.04
瀧井 章男 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 73.05 74 1984 男子EQ 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 2/男子一般/74 2 607.29 607.29
北村 織陽 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.85 74 2003 男子EQ 85.0 95.0 -102.5 95.0 1/男子SJR/74 1 413.40 446.47
片桐 正道 大阪府　K’s gym JR 74.55 83 1999 男子EQ 155.0 160.0 172.5 172.5 2/男子JR/83 2 592.15 604.00
松尾 静葵 大阪府　8suki gym JR 77.45 83 1998 男子EQ 215.0 -225.0 235.0 235.0 1/男子JR/83 1 729.28 736.57
花田 隆 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M3 82.65 83 1953 男子EQ 80.0 85.0 -90.0 85.0 1/男子M3/83 1 350.09 540.19

藤本　章夫 兵庫県　フジモトジム M4 76.35 83 1949 男子EQ 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 1/男子M4/83 1 440.13 739.86
高田 智志 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 82.00 83 1985 男子EQ 120.0 130.0 145.0 145.0 2/男子一般/83 2 491.22 491.22
濱崎 修武 大阪府　個人 一般 82.35 83 1997 男子EQ 180.0 200.0 217.5 217.5 1/男子一般/83 1 658.08 658.08
後藤 優誠 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 82.20 83 2002 男子EQ 192.5 200.0 208.0 208.0 1/男子P/83 1 636.82 675.03
西田 貴胤 大阪府　8suki gym M1 89.65 93 1976 男子EQ 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 1/男子M1/93 1 552.65 576.41
西野 渉 大阪府　K’s GYM M1 89.90 93 1971 男子EQ 165.0 -175.0 -185.0 165.0 3/男子M1/93 3 508.46 565.91

北村 益宏 大阪府　8suki gym M1 92.95 93 1976 男子EQ 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 2/男子M1/93 2 519.92 542.27
若崎 晃裕 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 83.90 93 1987 男子EQ 115.0 -125.0 130.0 130.0 4/男子一般/93 4 450.11 450.11
村野 知永 大阪府　個人 一般 84.05 93 1994 男子EQ 185.0 -220.0 -240.0 185.0 2/男子一般/93 2 575.10 575.10
山本 僚介 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.40 93 1987 男子EQ 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 3/男子一般/93 3 511.09 511.09
山下 保樹 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.55 93 1991 男子EQ -300.0 300.0 311.5 311.5 1/男子一般/93 1 810.10 810.10
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山下 彩 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 61.75 63 1986 女子EQ 100.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 1/女子一般/63 1 621.60 621.60 1
高岡 美穂 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 71.45 72 1992 女子EQ 70.0 82.5 -85.0 82.5 1/女子一般/72 1 490.73 490.73 2
阪口 愛莉 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.95 72 2003 女子EQ 75.0 80.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子SJR/72 1 485.89 524.76 3
高垣 慶子 兵庫県　グッドコンディション M2 61.15 63 1962 女子EQ 60.0 -65.0 65.0 65.0 1/女子M2/63 1 454.25 586.89 4

植野 有紀子 大阪府　8suki gym M1 70.90 72 1974 女子EQ 65.0 -70.0 70.0 70.0 1/女子M1/72 1 452.03 482.77 5
山口 純子 大阪府　マグナムフィットネスセンター M2 49.65 52 1968 女子EQ 20.0 22.5 25.0 25.0 1/女子M2/52 1 315.80 367.90 6
山下 保樹 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.55 93 1991 男子EQ -300.0 300.0 311.5 311.5 1/男子一般/93 1 810.10 810.10 1
松尾 静葵 大阪府　8suki gym JR 77.45 83 1998 男子EQ 215.0 -225.0 235.0 235.0 1/男子JR/83 1 729.28 736.57 2
亀谷 充男 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 65.60 66 1971 男子EQ 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 1/男子P/66 1 717.06 798.09 3
木村 育史 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 58.65 59 1975 男子EQ 170.0 -220.5 -220.5 170.0 1/男子一般/59 1 712.57 751.76 4
広永 賢司 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 72.75 74 1984 男子EQ 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 1/男子一般/74 1 693.04 693.04 5
濱崎 修武 大阪府　個人 一般 82.35 83 1997 男子EQ 180.0 200.0 217.5 217.5 1/男子一般/83 1 658.08 658.08 6
菅田 勇作 兵庫県　雷神ファクトリー 一般 61.75 66 1995 男子EQ 155.0 162.5 -170.0 162.5 1/男子一般/66 1 657.07 657.07 7
後藤 優誠 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 82.20 83 2002 男子EQ 192.5 200.0 208.0 208.0 1/男子P/83 1 636.82 675.03 8
山森 智行 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M1 104.20 105 1972 男子EQ 215.0 225.0 250.0 250.0 1/男子M1/105 1 634.39 695.93 9
山森 智行 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 104.20 105 1972 男子EQ 215.0 225.0 250.0 250.0 1/男子一般/105 1 634.39 695.93 10
瀧井 章男 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 73.05 74 1984 男子EQ 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 2/男子一般/74 2 607.29 607.29 11
岩城 隼人 京都府　EXSTAGE JR 63.75 66 1999 男子EQ 150.0 -182.5 -182.5 150.0 1/男子JR/66 1 602.63 614.68 12
野口 貴史 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 58.80 59 1993 男子EQ 135.0 -147.5 -147.5 135.0 2/男子一般/59 2 598.66 598.66 13
後藤 隆 大阪府　8suki gym M1 72.50 74 1976 男子EQ 145.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 1/男子M1/74 1 597.71 623.41 14

片桐 正道 大阪府　K’s gym JR 74.55 83 1999 男子EQ 155.0 160.0 172.5 172.5 2/男子JR/83 2 592.15 604.00 15
三島 忠 大阪府　K’s GYM M2 73.75 74 1962 男子EQ -170.0 170.0 -223.5 170.0 1/男子M2/74 1 590.36 762.75 16

村野 知永 大阪府　個人 一般 84.05 93 1994 男子EQ 185.0 -220.0 -240.0 185.0 2/男子一般/93 2 575.10 575.10 17
西田 貴胤 大阪府　8suki gym M1 89.65 93 1976 男子EQ 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 1/男子M1/93 1 552.65 576.41 18
岩本 隆全 大阪府　8suki gym M1 102.70 105 1971 男子EQ 195.0 205.0 -215.0 205.0 2/男子M1/105 1 551.21 613.49 19
樋口 重敏 岡山県　ストロングブロッサムジム P 148.30 120超 1977 男子EQ 210.0 250.0 -300.0 250.0 1/男子P/120超 1 534.20 550.76 20
北村 益宏 大阪府　8suki gym M1 92.95 93 1976 男子EQ 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 2/男子M1/93 2 519.92 542.27 21
山本 僚介 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.40 93 1987 男子EQ 150.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 3/男子一般/93 3 511.09 511.09 22
植村 一穂 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 128.80 120超 1992 男子EQ 205.0 215.0 -220.0 215.0 1/男子一般/120超 1 509.75 509.75 23
西野 渉 大阪府　K’s GYM M1 89.90 93 1971 男子EQ 165.0 -175.0 -185.0 165.0 3/男子M1/93 3 508.46 565.91 24

高田 智志 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 82.00 83 1985 男子EQ 120.0 130.0 145.0 145.0 2/男子一般/83 2 491.22 491.22 25
川原 崇 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M1 72.95 74 1978 男子EQ 115.0 -145.0 -145.0 115.0 2/男子M1/74 2 453.36 462.43 26

吉村 雄一 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 64.50 66 1994 男子EQ 90.0 100.0 -110.0 100.0 2/男子一般/66 2 451.79 451.79 27
安倉 明徳 大阪府　烈剛河内 M3 73.35 74 1958 男子EQ 105.0 115.0 -122.5 115.0 1/男子M3/74 1 451.72 629.24 28
若崎 晃裕 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 83.90 93 1987 男子EQ 115.0 -125.0 130.0 130.0 4/男子一般/93 4 450.11 450.11 29
藤本　章夫 兵庫県　フジモトジム M4 76.35 83 1949 男子EQ 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 1/男子M4/83 1 440.13 739.86 30

神林 聡 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 96.10 105 1996 男子EQ -120.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 2/男子一般/105 2 417.62 417.62 31
北村 織陽 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.85 74 2003 男子EQ 85.0 95.0 -102.5 95.0 1/男子SJR/74 1 413.40 446.47 32
餅野 法善 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M4 65.60 66 1941 男子EQ 60.0 67.5 -70.0 67.5 1/男子M4/66 1 353.47 708.71 33
花田 隆 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M3 82.65 83 1953 男子EQ 80.0 85.0 -90.0 85.0 1/男子M3/83 1 350.09 540.19 34
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岩本 幸子 大阪府　個人 M1 55.00 57 1973 女子CL 90.0 100.0 106.0 106.0 1/女子M1/57 1 881.54 836.03 1 1

西川 亜紀子 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 M1 51.45 52 1976 女子CL 80.0 -85.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子M1/52 1 700.85 680.57 2 1

西川 亜紀子 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 一般 51.45 52 1976 女子CL 80.0 -85.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子一般/52 1 700.85 680.57 2 1

中川 貴美子 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 50.70 52 1982 女子CL 60.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 2/女子一般/52 2 665.14 646.39 4 2

阪口 愛莉 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.95 72 2003 女子CL 47.5 55.0 60.0 60.0 1/女子SJR/72 1 482.49 640.16 5 1

川邊礼子 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M3 56.50 57 1957 女子CL 25.0 -35.0 -35.0 25.0 1/女子M3/57 1 255.05 842.09 6 1

児玉 大紀 大阪府　K’s GYM M1 74.05 83 1979 男子CL 180.0 202.5 202.5 1/男子M1/83 1 896.49 905.46 1 1

児玉 大紀 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 74.05 83 1979 男子CL 180.0 202.5 202.5 1/男子一般/83 1 896.49 905.46 1 1

三木 聖也 兵庫県　個人 一般 69.70 74 1996 男子CL 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 1/男子一般/74 1 812.50 578.62 3 2

大室 豪槻 福井県　個人 P 78.90 83 1993 男子CL 160.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 1/男子P/83 1 801.80 801.80 4 1

豊島 泰弘 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 102.05 105 1992 男子CL 210.0 222.5 -230.5 222.5 1/男子一般/105 1 789.75 789.75 5 3

柚木 誠 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M1 74.85 83 1976 男子CL 165.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 2/男子M1/83 2 768.17 801.20 6 2

亀谷 充男 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 65.75 66 1971 男子CL 132.5 147.5 150.0 150.0 1/男子P/66 1 730.63 625.73 7 2

和田 高平 大阪府　K’s GYM M2 124.05 120超 1964 男子CL 220.5 225.0 230.0 230.0 1/男子M2/120超 1 728.63 907.87 8 1

岩崎 大祐 大阪府　大阪ハイテクノロジー専門学校 JR 72.50 74 2000 男子CL 140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 1/男子JR/74 1 719.75 638.15 9 1

福居 颯太 兵庫県　パワーハウス赤穂 JR 81.50 83 1998 男子CL 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 1/男子JR/83 1 700.61 707.61 10 2

吉永 洋章 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 一般 73.60 74 1988 男子CL 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 2/男子一般/74 2 666.80 572.01 11 4

梶井 俊宏
大阪府　阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニ
ング部 M1 115.90 120 1980 男子CL 180.0 200.0 -224.0 200.0 1/男子M1/120 1 658.31 658.31 12 3

古川 公一 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M2 69.75 74 1966 男子CL 130.0 140.0 -152.5 140.0 1/男子M2/74 1 649.22 599.38 13 2

藤原 大樹 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 71.70 74 1995 男子CL -130.0 130.0 142.5 142.5 3/男子一般/74 3 646.45 562.65 14 5

後藤 優誠 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 82.15 83 2002 男子CL 151.5 152.5 155.0 155.0 2/男子P/83 2 635.10 673.20 15 3

金山 尚治 兵庫県　クリスタルパワージム 一般 104.20 105 1978 男子CL 165.0 180.0 -185.0 180.0 2/男子一般/105 2 630.87 643.49 16 6

門馬 功祐 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.40 93 1992 男子CL 150.0 165.0 -180.0 165.0 1/男子一般/93 1 623.90 623.90 17 7

平岡 史也 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 JR 72.45 74 2001 男子CL 125.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 2/男子JR/74 2 618.63 614.86 18 3

川浦 幸次 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M2 69.50 74 1964 男子CL 125.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 2/男子M2/74 2 604.45 0.00 19 3

丸山 武 兵庫県　個人 一般 58.35 59 1981 男子CL 105.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 1/男子一般/59 1 595.37 627.50 20 8

市川 順 大阪府　8suki gym M1 90.25 93 1976 男子CL 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 1/男子M1/93 1 595.27 620.87 21 4

高崎 将 兵庫県　個人 一般 64.70 66 1990 男子CL 110.0 -120.0 120.0 120.0 1/男子一般/66 1 592.07 598.88 22 9

西田 貴胤 大阪府　8suki gym M1 89.60 93 1976 男子CL 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 2/男子M1/93 2 588.50 613.81 23 5

佐藤 恵二 京都府　京都パワーリフティングクラブ M3 65.90 66 1952 男子CL 115.0 120.0 -125.0 120.0 1/男子M3/66 1 582.87 671.31 24 1

伊藤 和昭 和歌山県　スリムパワージム M2 91.10 93 1967 男子CL 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 1/男子M2/93 1 582.03 689.13 25 4

瀧井 章男 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 73.05 74 1984 男子CL 130.0 -140.0 -145.0 130.0 4/男子一般/74 4 581.04 568.93 26 10

前田 光生 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 M3 103.90 105 1960 男子CL 140.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 1/男子M3/105 1 579.35 776.33 27 2

中西 正樹 大阪府　関西大学S and C 一般 99.10 105 1987 男子CL 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 3/男子一般/105 3 578.45 578.45 28 11

木之下 竜也 兵庫県　個人 JR 94.30 105 2001 男子CL 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 1/男子JR/105 1 578.36 601.50 29 4

立脇 和弥 兵庫県　個人 一般 57.60 59 1986 男子CL -105.0 -105.0 105.0 105.0 2/男子一般/59 2 575.16 608.12 30 12

藤原 和人 兵庫県　雷神ファクトリー 一般 82.65 83 1976 男子CL 130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 2/男子一般/83 2 571.09 595.65 31 13

野口 昌利 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 102.00 105 1994 男子CL 155.0 160.0 -162.5 160.0 4/男子一般/105 4 568.18 568.18 32 14

松岡 徹 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M1 78.80 83 1976 男子CL 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 3/男子M1/83 3 559.34 583.39 33 6

芳村 晃 大阪府　8suki gym M1 73.40 74 1975 男子CL 110.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 1/男子M1/74 1 556.57 611.34 34 7

山本 雄一郎 大阪府　個人 M1 73.50 74 1977 男子CL 115.0 125.0 -132.5 125.0 2/男子M1/74 2 555.98 659.87 35 8

内藤 誠哉 奈良県　個人 一般 65.05 66 1987 男子CL 100.0 112.5 -130.0 112.5 2/男子一般/66 2 552.34 598.24 36 15

歯朶尾 浩行 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 82.55 83 1979 男子CL 125.0 132.5 -135.0 132.5 3/男子一般/83 3 540.92 546.33 37 16

堂井 真 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M2 72.35 74 1963 男子CL 105.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 3/男子M2/74 3 540.26 727.81 38 5

藤濱 優希 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 72.55 74 1993 男子CL 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 5/男子一般/74 5 539.09 550.91 39 17

年岡 俊輔 岡山県　ストロングブロッサムジム P 82.75 83 1984 男子CL 117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 3/男子P/83 3 529.79 529.79 40 4

高橋 磨 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M2 70.50 74 1966 男子CL 100.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 4/男子M2/74 4 516.85 710.04 41 6

須山 敏博 京都府　EXSTAGE M3 89.75 93 1954 男子CL 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 1/男子M3/93 1 510.71 771.68 42 3

足立 靖亮 兵庫県　MAXGYM M1 80.45 83 1976 男子CL 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 4/男子M1/83 4 498.90 520.35 43 9

石田 浩士 兵庫県　フジモトジム M2 68.35 74 1970 男子CL 100.0 -105.0 105.0 105.0 5/男子M2/74 5 494.47 683.24 44 7

高田 智志 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 82.20 83 1985 男子CL 110.0 120.0 -135.0 120.0 4/男子一般/83 4 491.29 491.29 45 18

大黒 幸彦 大阪府　挙上集団 一般 86.65 93 1960 男子CL 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 2/男子一般/93 2 473.59 634.62 46 19

藤本　章夫 兵庫県　フジモトジム M4 76.45 83 1949 男子CL 90.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 1/男子M4/83 1 442.22 743.37 47 1

清水 翔太 大阪府　個人 SJR 105.95 120 2002 男子CL 120.0 120.0 1/男子SJR/120 1 416.55 441.54 48 1

神林 聡 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 96.00 105 1996 男子CL 90.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 5/男子一般/105 5 405.78 405.78 49 20

吉村 雄一 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 64.80 66 1994 男子CL 70.0 80.0 -87.5 80.0 3/男子一般/66 3 393.30 615.22 50 21

北村 織陽 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 70.65 74 2003 男子CL 70.0 75.0 82.5 82.5 1/男子SJR/74 1 377.87 533.44 51 2

広永 莉央 大阪府　K’s GYM CR 34.50 53 2010 男子CL 30.0 32.5 35.0 35.0 1/男子CR/53 1 367.94 0.00 52 1

花田 隆 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M3 82.60 83 1953 男子CL 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0 1/男子M3/83 1 367.00 566.28 53 4

吉岡 弘和 大阪府　8suki gym M2 71.70 74 1963 男子CL -65.0 65.0 75.0 75.0 6/男子M2/74 6 339.38 694.03 54 8

餅野 法善 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M4 65.00 66 1941 男子CL 52.5 57.5 -60.0 57.5 1/男子M4/66 1 281.20 638.43 55 2

山森 天翔 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL SJR 70.00 74 2006 男子CL 40.0 50.0 -55.0 50.0 2/男子SJR/74 2 229.91 0.00 56 3

西本 昌弘 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M2 89.11 93 1964 男子CL -55.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 2/男子M2/93 2 222.50 277.23 57 9
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岩本 幸子 大阪府　個人 M1 55.00 57 1973 女子CL 90.0 100.0 106.0 106.0 1/女子M1/57 1 881.54 836.03 1

西川 亜紀子 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 M1 51.45 52 1976 女子CL 80.0 -85.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子M1/52 1 700.85 680.57 2

西川 亜紀子 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 一般 51.45 52 1976 女子CL 80.0 -85.0 -87.5 80.0 1/女子一般/52 1 700.85 680.57 2

中川 貴美子 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 50.70 52 1982 女子CL 60.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 2/女子一般/52 2 665.14 646.39 4

阪口 愛莉 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 69.95 72 2003 女子CL 47.5 55.0 60.0 60.0 1/女子SJR/72 1 482.49 640.16 5

川邊礼子 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M3 56.50 57 1957 女子CL 25.0 -35.0 -35.0 25.0 1/女子M3/57 1 255.05 842.09 6

児玉 大紀 大阪府　K’s GYM M1 74.05 83 1979 男子CL 180.0 202.5 202.5 1/男子M1/83 1 896.49 905.46 1

児玉 大紀 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 74.05 83 1979 男子CL 180.0 202.5 202.5 1/男子一般/83 1 896.49 905.46 1

三木 聖也 兵庫県　個人 一般 69.70 74 1996 男子CL 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 1/男子一般/74 1 812.50 578.62 3

大室 豪槻 福井県　個人 P 78.90 83 1993 男子CL 160.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 1/男子P/83 1 801.80 801.80 4

豊島 泰弘 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 102.05 105 1992 男子CL 210.0 222.5 -230.5 222.5 1/男子一般/105 1 789.75 789.75 5

柚木 誠 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M1 74.85 83 1976 男子CL 165.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 2/男子M1/83 2 768.17 801.20 6

亀谷 充男 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 65.75 66 1971 男子CL 132.5 147.5 150.0 150.0 1/男子P/66 1 730.63 625.73 7

和田 高平 大阪府　K’s GYM M2 124.05 120超 1964 男子CL 220.5 225.0 230.0 230.0 1/男子M2/120超 1 728.63 907.87 8

岩崎 大祐 大阪府　大阪ハイテクノロジー専門学校 JR 72.50 74 2000 男子CL 140.0 150.0 160.0 160.0 1/男子JR/74 1 719.75 638.15 9

福居 颯太 兵庫県　パワーハウス赤穂 JR 81.50 83 1998 男子CL 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 1/男子JR/83 1 700.61 707.61 10

吉永 洋章 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 一般 73.60 74 1988 男子CL 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 2/男子一般/74 2 666.80 572.01 11

梶井 俊宏
大阪府　阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニ
ング部 M1 115.90 120 1980 男子CL 180.0 200.0 -224.0 200.0 1/男子M1/120 1 658.31 658.31 12

古川 公一 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M2 69.75 74 1966 男子CL 130.0 140.0 -152.5 140.0 1/男子M2/74 1 649.22 599.38 13

藤原 大樹 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 71.70 74 1995 男子CL -130.0 130.0 142.5 142.5 3/男子一般/74 3 646.45 562.65 14

後藤 優誠 広島県　瀬野川トレーニングクラブ P 82.15 83 2002 男子CL 151.5 152.5 155.0 155.0 2/男子P/83 2 635.10 673.20 15

金山 尚治 兵庫県　クリスタルパワージム 一般 104.20 105 1978 男子CL 165.0 180.0 -185.0 180.0 2/男子一般/105 2 630.87 643.49 16

門馬 功祐 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 92.40 93 1992 男子CL 150.0 165.0 -180.0 165.0 1/男子一般/93 1 623.90 623.90 17

平岡 史也 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 JR 72.45 74 2001 男子CL 125.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 2/男子JR/74 2 618.63 614.86 18

川浦 幸次 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M2 69.50 74 1964 男子CL 125.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 2/男子M2/74 2 604.45 0.00 19

丸山 武 兵庫県　個人 一般 58.35 59 1981 男子CL 105.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 1/男子一般/59 1 595.37 627.50 20

市川 順 大阪府　8suki gym M1 90.25 93 1976 男子CL 142.5 150.0 155.0 155.0 1/男子M1/93 1 595.27 620.87 21

高崎 将 兵庫県　個人 一般 64.70 66 1990 男子CL 110.0 -120.0 120.0 120.0 1/男子一般/66 1 592.07 598.88 22

西田 貴胤 大阪府　8suki gym M1 89.60 93 1976 男子CL 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 2/男子M1/93 2 588.50 613.81 23

佐藤 恵二 京都府　京都パワーリフティングクラブ M3 65.90 66 1952 男子CL 115.0 120.0 -125.0 120.0 1/男子M3/66 1 582.87 671.31 24

伊藤 和昭 和歌山県　スリムパワージム M2 91.10 93 1967 男子CL 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 1/男子M2/93 1 582.03 689.13 25

瀧井 章男 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 73.05 74 1984 男子CL 130.0 -140.0 -145.0 130.0 4/男子一般/74 4 581.04 568.93 26

前田 光生 兵庫県　チーム鉄腕 M3 103.90 105 1960 男子CL 140.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 1/男子M3/105 1 579.35 776.33 27

中西 正樹 大阪府　関西大学S and C 一般 99.10 105 1987 男子CL 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 3/男子一般/105 3 578.45 578.45 28

木之下 竜也 兵庫県　個人 JR 94.30 105 2001 男子CL 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 1/男子JR/105 1 578.36 601.50 29

立脇 和弥 兵庫県　個人 一般 57.60 59 1986 男子CL -105.0 -105.0 105.0 105.0 2/男子一般/59 2 575.16 608.12 30

藤原 和人 兵庫県　雷神ファクトリー 一般 82.65 83 1976 男子CL 130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 2/男子一般/83 2 571.09 595.65 31

野口 昌利 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 102.00 105 1994 男子CL 155.0 160.0 -162.5 160.0 4/男子一般/105 4 568.18 568.18 32

松岡 徹 大阪府　WTC藤井寺 M1 78.80 83 1976 男子CL 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 3/男子M1/83 3 559.34 583.39 33

芳村 晃 大阪府　8suki gym M1 73.40 74 1975 男子CL 110.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 1/男子M1/74 1 556.57 611.34 34

山本 雄一郎 大阪府　個人 M1 73.50 74 1977 男子CL 115.0 125.0 -132.5 125.0 2/男子M1/74 2 555.98 659.87 35

内藤 誠哉 奈良県　個人 一般 65.05 66 1987 男子CL 100.0 112.5 -130.0 112.5 2/男子一般/66 2 552.34 598.24 36

歯朶尾 浩行 大阪府　K’s GYM 一般 82.55 83 1979 男子CL 125.0 132.5 -135.0 132.5 3/男子一般/83 3 540.92 546.33 37

堂井 真 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M2 72.35 74 1963 男子CL 105.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 3/男子M2/74 3 540.26 727.81 38

藤濱 優希 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 72.55 74 1993 男子CL 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 5/男子一般/74 5 539.09 550.91 39

年岡 俊輔 岡山県　ストロングブロッサムジム P 82.75 83 1984 男子CL 117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 3/男子P/83 3 529.79 529.79 40

高橋 磨 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL M2 70.50 74 1966 男子CL 100.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 4/男子M2/74 4 516.85 710.04 41

須山 敏博 京都府　EXSTAGE M3 89.75 93 1954 男子CL 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 1/男子M3/93 1 510.71 771.68 42

足立 靖亮 兵庫県　MAXGYM M1 80.45 83 1976 男子CL 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 4/男子M1/83 4 498.90 520.35 43

石田 浩士 兵庫県　フジモトジム M2 68.35 74 1970 男子CL 100.0 -105.0 105.0 105.0 5/男子M2/74 5 494.47 683.24 44

高田 智志 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL 一般 82.20 83 1985 男子CL 110.0 120.0 -135.0 120.0 4/男子一般/83 4 491.29 491.29 45

大黒 幸彦 大阪府　挙上集団 一般 86.65 93 1960 男子CL 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 2/男子一般/93 2 473.59 634.62 46

藤本　章夫 兵庫県　フジモトジム M4 76.45 83 1949 男子CL 90.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 1/男子M4/83 1 442.22 743.37 47

清水 翔太 大阪府　個人 SJR 105.95 120 2002 男子CL 120.0 120.0 1/男子SJR/120 1 416.55 441.54 48

神林 聡 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 96.00 105 1996 男子CL 90.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 5/男子一般/105 5 405.78 405.78 49

吉村 雄一 大阪府　8suki gym 一般 64.80 66 1994 男子CL 70.0 80.0 -87.5 80.0 3/男子一般/66 3 393.30 615.22 50

北村 織陽 大阪府　8suki gym SJR 70.65 74 2003 男子CL 70.0 75.0 82.5 82.5 1/男子SJR/74 1 377.87 533.44 51

広永 莉央 大阪府　K’s GYM CR 34.50 53 2010 男子CL 30.0 32.5 35.0 35.0 1/男子CR/53 1 367.94 0.00 52

花田 隆 兵庫県　マッスルプロダクション M3 82.60 83 1953 男子CL 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0 1/男子M3/83 1 367.00 566.28 53

吉岡 弘和 大阪府　8suki gym M2 71.70 74 1963 男子CL -65.0 65.0 75.0 75.0 6/男子M2/74 6 339.38 694.03 54

餅野 法善 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M4 65.00 66 1941 男子CL 52.5 57.5 -60.0 57.5 1/男子M4/66 1 281.20 638.43 55

山森 天翔 大阪府　PARQUE INFANTIL SJR 70.00 74 2006 男子CL 40.0 50.0 -55.0 50.0 2/男子SJR/74 2 229.91 0.00 56

西本 昌弘 大阪府　スマイルクラブ M2 89.11 93 1964 男子CL -55.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 2/男子M2/93 2 222.50 277.23 57


